

Winthrop University Digital Commons @ Winthrop University

Winthrop News 1947

Winthrop News and Events Archive

1-25-1947

Miss Mary Jane Barron Winthrop Training School Jan. 25, 1947

Winthrop News Service

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews1947

Recommended Citation

Winthrop News Service, "Miss Mary Jane Barron Winthrop Training School Jan. 25, 1947" (1947). *Winthrop News 1947*. 64. https://digitalcommons.winthrop.edu/winthropnews1947/64

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Winthrop News and Events Archive at Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Winthrop News 1947 by an authorized administrator of Digital Commons @ Winthrop University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@mailbox.winthrop.edu.

Winthrop College News Service January 25, 1947

IMMEDIATE RELEASE Aver Aure (Jan. 25, 1947)

Rock Hill, Jan. 25--Miss Mary Jane Barron, senior at Winthrop Training school, has been chosen by the senior class and the faculty members to represent the school in the Daughters of the American Revolution "Good Citizenship" contest. Dr. Herman L. Frick, superintendent, announced today.

Miss Barron was selected for excellence in the qualities of Dependability, service, leadership, and patriotism. She is the daughter of Mr. and Mrs. Earl P. Barron of 340 XX Oakland XXXX avenue.

Doctor Frick said that Miss Barron's name has been submitted to the State Department of Education in Columbia for the statewide contest. The D.A.R. will select the f inal winner who will be awarded an expense-paid trip to Washington.

prt. Herald she place absent